TG-o4 840

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW, PO Box 47250
Olympia Washington 98504-7250

Ph 360) 664-1222
RECEW ED Fax (3(60) 586-1181
UL 2 b 7904
J " APPLICATION FOR BUS CERTIFICATE
\ 7P COMN.
WASH. UT. &1 Fee: $150.00
j y AP
CiD 4@ %Q*/Reception NO. OGO 1993 Application N;D ‘7 q a-ol&{/
230-02.
Date Received FT'/ &.(0 ! 0 + Amount $ Z00. 0O Additional Permit

Fitness Rates _ Schedule , \ Insuranc

# b 970 /50.00
t
APPLICATION ki 2! /50.00
Fee - $150
(Check One Only) L ORIGINAL L EXTENSION
NOTE: APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL. O INDIVIDUAL O PARTNERSHIP
A CORPORATION :

1. NAME OF APPLICANT ?EN NEo ] RANSLPOLT ATIO Av\ /A)C.
(Must correspond with name on insurance policy)

2. D/B/A:;
3. MALING_ PO, Box >3 (¢ PHYSICAL_ 93 Cartsrors R
ADDRESS ADDRESS

Carispola W G933AY  SeQum Wa GFIED

é 07 Zugyes%ﬂ PHONE NUMBER (360)_5%23-37]3( FAX NUMBER (3.0)_4 0635 0c
UBI # -ecqd0lL5220 EMAL Prmnca g € C)LLI/PQJ, oM

4. IF APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, LIST NAME, TITLES, AND PERCENTAGE OF STOCK OF
; PRINCIPAL SHAREHOLDERS. IF APPLICANT IS A PARTNERSHIP, LIST NAMES, ADDRESSES,

AND PERCENTAGE QF INTEREST OF ALL PERSONS HAVING AN, EQUITY IN THE BUSINESSES:
Pevin ﬁEi///J 4’4)/& ad/oio,ﬂfn—\s (89 3/ iy )NF' %/‘%MS«’W%E ?Jg}é 73/:
D # Tan MeeLban, 4907 W US /’/ﬁ{'o,éféfra:&/cgl /N 4o ‘;7-7%>
5. Will an attorney be representing you at the hearing?/ 0O Yes M No 7

If yes, list specific attorney’s name:

Phone No. Address:

6. If the Commission assigns this application for formal hearing, applicant will present approximately |
2 witnesses at the hearing. Estimate how much time your presentation will take. | 4o

1

Posted



7.  Describe your proposed route using state or county highway numbers, AND attach a detailed map or
sketch showing the proposed route or area.

Ser Arracuen

(NOTE: This statement may be a separate attachment labeled “7").

8. _Isthis an application for extension of your present route? M Yes L NO
g)d?yes, attach a copy of your current certificate.

‘9. Attach two copies of your proposed tariff, which shows both the rates or fees to be charged for service
and rules and regulations which govern how they will be assessed.

~10.  Attach two copies of your proposed time schedule and route, naming all service points.

11.  State fully the conditions that justify the Commission granting you a certificate.
Sec )

(NOTE: This statement may be a separate attachment labeled “11”)

12. List the terminal facilities you propose to use at each of the nwd points on your proposed route.

QH’I‘ Aogeles Tevminol — o bz, €Tevwin .
QQ’QF_-C;ELM\J_GvV\«""-\ Tecweimed — -+ e aVe‘\‘evmwa/
Seaviv Nevwial/ — 324 Cailsbos € (o [shos LJA—i,QSE:
TAAPISA Terwonal/ — +°Jp< etevnined ' N

Svﬁew\b{*‘l’vq /lz\fwfmaﬂ — "J“D ‘41/ dﬁﬂl}\/\/‘m‘/\&ﬂ

(NOTE: This statement may be a separate attachment labeled “12")

ou must submit, prior to issuance of a certificate to operate as an Auto Transportation Company, a Form
E" Certificate of Insurance issued by an insurance company authorized to write insurance in the state of
Washington.

14. List the names and addresses of all other transportation providers currently furnishing similar service by
means of motor coach, railroad or boat lines, between any of the points or along any portion of the route
you propose to serve.

Kirsae ARporTerR EZNHY RerHELL Ro SE Fosr QRcdaln
WA 953617

(NOTE: This statement may be a separate attachment labeled “14")



15.

16.

17.

Complete the following financial data*

X

ASSETS

@3 G

LIABILITIES

Cash in Bank and on hand $ Salaries/Wages Payable $
Notes Receivable $ Accounts Payable $
Accounts Receivable $ Notes Payable $
Investments $ Mortgages Payable $
Other Current Assets $ Contracts and Bonds Payable $
Prepaid Expenses $ Other $
Land and Buildings TOTAL LIABILITIES $
Equipment (buses) 3 NET WORTH
Office Furniture $ Preferred Stock $
Other Equipment $ Common Stock $
Other Assets $ Retained Earnings $
$ Capital $
TOTAL ASSETS $ TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET WORTH | §

*Enclose Balance Sheet and Profit and Loss Statement, if available, and label it “15”

Complete the following statement of equipment to be used in connection with proposed service or attach
equipment list with thg appropriate infomration.

SERIAL NUMBER
LICENSE NUMBE| YEAR AND MAKE OF (VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER) SEATING
VEHICLE CAPACITY
\@y
(NOTE: This information may be an attachment labeled “16").
SAFETY COMPLIANCE REVIEW AND QUESTIONNAIRE:
GENERAL
YES—~ NO N/A

Do you have a copy of the laws and rules relating to auto transportation companies?.............ccccvvenrnnn. /
Have you been cited within the last three years by the Commission for violations of it rules or laws?......... /

If Yes, explain:

Are you familiar with the state passenger carrier safety rules?..........cccvveeeiieeecei e cen et e

-~




Will management review the carrier's compliance status on a periodic basis?..........veeeevveenrenes oons

NOTIFICATION AND REPORTING OF ACCIDENTS

Are you familiar with the Commission accident reporting rule? .........cccoevreieeiieiieimiincecierenr ciera e

Will you take any action against drivers involved in preventable accidents?...............ccocceiiiiiiiieiin.

PART 391 - QUALIFICATION OF DRIVERS

Do you have written hiring policies/procedures that are being followed when hiring new drivers?......
Are oral interviews conducted with new drivers to verify information submitted on their applications?..

Will you have a system established to ensure drivers’ medical certificates remain current?... .......... ..

Will you verify that physicians completing medical certifications are knowledgeable about the

instructions for performing and recording driver physical examinations?.............cccvvveeceveeeeeereceecennnn
Will you review the results of the health history and physical examination?..........cc...ccociviriciiiecennns

Will you have a system established that will ensure drivers’ operating licenses remain current?.......

Will you have a system established that will ensure drivers’ annual reviews and annual
record of violations remain current?.............ooooieiiiviiii e,

Will you comply with the road test provisions of SEction 391.317.......c..veeiriieeiee s e s e e e e

Can you maintain and produce complete driver qualification files on drivers?.............ccoveivieivcvvenen.n.

PART 392 - DRIVING OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Do you have established procedures concerning the use of alcohol and drugs?..........cocevvereeeeeennenn.

Do you have a policy for monitoring SPEA?........cvueeiiviieiencererrctcrretiese et eereeceereinee eeeanereseesrnes

PART 395 - HOURS OF SERVICE OF DRIVERS

Can you explain the hours of service limitations, i.e., 10, 15,60in 7, 700N 82.........ccvcenrrcerireensrnnn,
Will you file records of duty status in systematic Manner?..............c.cccevevereeccerre e e e e e e
Will drivers be required to complete recaps of their records of duty status?...........c.oo e cevieeieincecrrnnen.
Will dispatchers be aware of drivers’ hours of service prior to trip?..........ccccoveveereer v viicee e e
Wiil other independent records be compared to drivers records of duty status for accuracy?.................
Will you have a system for recording hours of duty status on 100 mile radius drivers?...............ceeeeuee.

Will you have a disciplinary policy for noncomipliance with Part 3952...........c.ccuvvveviiiireniiiecer e reeaee

PART 396 - INSPECTION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

Will you have written procedures explaining a systematic, periodic maintenance pragram?................... /

Will you comply with the vehicle inspection ProCeduUre?.............e. v ciecrvevee e ire v e ses s seeeeeere s

Will you periodically review maintenance records for all equipment?.............o.eveeieeciievineiernnneae

YiE;« NO N/A
/.

NO

N/A

NN NN KKINE

YES

NO

N/A

YES

NO N/A

NSRRI

<

ES

NO

N/A




PART 396 - INSPECTION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE (con't)
YES NO NA

Will you train drivers to perform pre-trip inSPections?...... ..ot i reeeeeaee r/
Will you maintain the prior three months vehicle inspection reports on a vehicle?..........c...c.coevcevrnnnnns <
Will you maintain a complete maintenance file on all vehicles?.............cccveeveeeveeieecvenee e eeeennees il

The applicant understands that the filing of this application does not in itself constitue authority to operate; that
he/she is familiar with the law and the rules of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commissijon governing
Auto Transportation Companies and promises strict compliance therswith.

Dated at: C(’W [ 560 'S , Washington, ()”“Q') /&7 290 4—'

(City_or Tgwn) (Month/Dz% '
&V\V\ ) (a Wg/VG (SL\ { we__.
(Name %f applicant)

By: w A N W
(Signature) (%bé\‘ﬂ'—'

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing is true and
correct.

Coriloos Lo %”’7

(Da@a Place)

N

(Signature)
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PENNCO

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-4857 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

July 9™ 2004

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. is requesting authorization to expand
our door to door service to and from Seatac and Seattle area to include
Kitsap County.

Our currant line of travel to Seatac Airport and the Seattle area does go
through Kitsap County using highway 3 and highway 16.

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc.’s intention is to pick up and deliver
passengers from and to their homes using our meet and greet technique to
provide this service. This is done by another company van picking up
passengers at their address and taking them to meet up with the main
vehicle originating from Port Angeles and Sequim.

At this point, we intend to have our drivers meet and transfer passengers
and luggage at the following possible points:

Keyport Park and Ride across from the AM/PM

Silverdale Mall north parking lot

Denny’s on Kitsap way off hwy 3

Texaco in Gorst

McDonalds in Port Orchard
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WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

- For the Operation of Motor Propelled Vehicles

pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 81 RCW

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that authority is granted to operate as a MOTOR CARRIER 1n;the
transportation of the commodities and in the territory described herein to .

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PERMIT NO.:-
d/b/a PENNCO TRANSPORTATION C-1054 :
PO BOX 356

CARLSBORG, WA 98324

PASSENGER SERVICE: Door-to-door, by reservation oniy:
BETWEEN: Port Angeles and points in Clallam and Jefferson Counties.

BETWEEN: Clallam and Jefferson Counties,.and Seattle and Tacoma hospitals, Amtrak
stations, Greyhound stations, and the Seattle-Tacoma Internatignal Airport with closed door

service between Clallam and Jefferson Countles and the indicated points in King and Pierce
Counties.

BETWEEN: Clallam and Jefferson Counties and Port Townsend, Port Ludlow, and Silverdale,
for passengers whose point of origin or point of destination is in Clallam or Jefferson County.

Conditions: Pennco may not provide service to passengers from any point served by Heckman
Motors, Inc., d/b/a Olympic Bus Lines, under Certificate No. C-992 without advance
reservations made at least one hour in advance of the pick-up times at each such point
indicated by Heckman Motors, inc., d/b/a Olympic Bus Lines, schedule as published from time-
to-time in accordance with WAC 480-30-060

The holder of this certificate may operate a five foot by eight foot trailer when such a trailer is

used to carry baggage or express and is towed by a vehicle in which passengers are being
transported.

TC-030039 SERVICE DATE e 03-18-03
FEB 27 2004

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTA' ,__,ON
i COMMISSION
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TRANSPORTATION

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-4857 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

July 9™ 2004

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. is requesting authorization to expand
our door to door service to and from Seatac and Seattle area to include
Kitsap County on the basis of the following:

e Our current line of travel to Seatac Airport and the Seattle area does go
directly through Kitsap County using highway 3 and highway 16.

We at PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, receive inquires and requests
on a daily basis for the professional door to door service that we
provide and that unfortunately is not currently made available to these
people.

It 1s obvious this is a much needed and desired service that is not
offered or available to this area of population. We feel the people of
Kitsap County should not be deprived and allowed the option to use
this type of service.

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. believes it can provide the
residents of Kitsap County this valuable, much needed, and requested
service.




PENNCO

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-4857 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

July 9™ 2004

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. intention is to pick up passengers at
their address in Kitsap County and take to meeting location nearest to their
pick up location.

The transfer locations currently under consideration is:
¢ Keyport park and ride across from Keyport AM/PM
Silverdale mall north parking lot
Denny’s on Kitsap way
Texaco in Gorst
McDonalds in Port Orchard off Sedgewick exit
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Pennco Transportation Inc

Profit & Loss

W%

April 2003 through March 2004

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Bank Interest
Charter Income
Detailing Income - Non Taxable
Detailing Income - Taxalble
Jefferson Transit
Miscellaneous Income
Paratransit
Private Tansport
Shuttle- Cash and Checks
Shuttle - Credit Cards
Shuttle Credit Card Fee Reserve
Third Party Billings

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Ferry-Paratransit
Ferry-Shuttle
Fuel Cash
Fuel Charge
Parking-Paratransit
Parking-Shuttle

Total COGS

° Gross Profit

Expense

Administration

Advertising

Airporter Fees

Bank Adjustments

Building Maintenance

Business Credit Card

BUYOUT PAYMENTS
Buyout Payment 1
Buyout Payment 2
Buyout Write-Off Jeep

Total BUYOUT PAYMENTS

Commission - Detail Income
Commission - Travel Agencies
Consultants
Credit Card Fees
Customer Relations
Driver Records
Drug Testing
Employee Relations
Hire Out Service
Car Rentals
Mileage
Outside Help
N Taxi
. Towing
U-Haul

Total Hire Out Service

Hotel Partners
INSURANCE
Business lnsurance
Health Insurance
Vehicle Insurance

Total INSURANCE

Apr 03 - Mar 04 -

174.15
29,928.39
2,040.00
1,309.34
4,067.70
781.44
254,878.84
1,495.01
450,242.04
170,674.46
-3,436.67
7,237.84

919,392.54

12,635.70
19.00
920.92
128,968.37
5.00

8.00

142,556.99

776,835.55

1,809.45
25,856.38
2,207.59
668.49
1,928.54
5,211.52

1,610.46
16,055.00
4,801 .58

22,467.04

267.43
211.90
400.00
500.00
124.75
160.00
3,796.97
700.97

65.01
866.01
59.78
630.45
6,537.47
514.57

T sera2e
1,202.87

456.60
12,901.85

93,221.50
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Pennco Transportation Inc

Profit & Loss

April 2003 through March 2004

INTEREST ON LOANS
18T Federal Loan
1st Federal LOC
1st Inc LOC
First Federal - Corp LT Loan
Jeep

Total INTEREST ON LOANS

Internet Service
Lease - Minibuses
Lease - Pinnacle Capital
Lease - Summit Leasing
Lease - USBEF Exchange Co.
Loan Fees
Meals/Accomodations
Meetings/Seminars
Membership Fees
Office Expense & Supplies
Operating Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Taxes
Permits

Business License

Trip Permits

Total Permits

Phones
Phone - Office
Phones- Cell

Total Phones

Port of Seattle

Printing

RENTS
Garage Rent
Office Rent
RENTS - Other

Total RENTS

Softball Sponsorship
Taxes
Excise

Total Taxes

Training

Travel

Utilities

Vehicle Allowance

Vehicle License

Vehicle Maintanance
Vehicle Parts
Vehicle Prep
Vehicle Repair
Vehicle Supplies
Wash
Vehicle Maintanance - Other

Total Vehicle Maintanance

Vehicle Purchases

Total Expense

Net Ordinary income

Other Income/Expense

Other income
Assets Sold
REBATES

Apr '03 - Mar 04

1,826.74

190.18
4,692.32
4,733.34
1,836.16

13,278.74

1,463.12
5,040.00
39,651.89
10,601.67
2,881.52
-492.00
110.00
109.10
435.00
12,376.62
16,749.04
590,306.00
90,777.18

459.00

13,979.23
18,826.98

32,806.21
757.50
1,562.87

6,030.00
3,128.00
645.00

9,803.00
338.58

14,240.16

14,240.16

3,609.96
1,297.83
2,127.84

314.50
2,340.50

79,971.61
11,616.83
15,158.94
891.42
241.75

0.00
1,130,421.77

-353,586.22

1,613.60
100.00
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20 AM Pennco Transportation Inc

123/p4’ Profit & Loss
;crual Basis April 2003 through March 2004
1 . :
% Apr ‘03 - Mar 04
' REIMBURSEMENTS
Ins Refund 12,655.96
State Farm Ins 58.50
Utilities Refund ____100.00
Total REIMBURSEMENTS 12,814.46
Total Other Income 14,528.06
: Other Expense
‘g Comp Certificates 1,795.75
Driver Tips 174.00
Emp Comp 473.25
Refunds 1,480.00
Total Other Expense 3,923.00
Net Other Income 10,605.06
i Net Income -342,981.16




£

#21)

#22)

#23)

#24)

#25)

#96)

#98)

#104)

#197)

#199)

#92)

#93)

#94)

#97)

(Hachmert #((o

PENNCO VEHICLE INVENTORY

1997 FORD 12 PASS MINI BUS
VIN # 1FDJE3OLOVHB51467

1997 FORD 12 PASS MINI BUS
VIN # 1FDJE30L9VHB51490

1997 FORD 12 PASS MINI BUS
VIN # 1FDJE30L8VHB51495

1997 FORD 12 PASS MINI BUS
VIN # 1FDJE30LO9VHCO6388

1997 FORD 12 PASS MINI BUS
VIN # 1FDJE30L7VHB51486

1996 FORD 14 PASS VAN
VIN # 1FBJS31G7THA13656

1998 FORD 14 PASS VAN
VIN # 1FBSS31S6WHA30574

1994 FORD 14 PASS VAN
VIN # 1FBJS31GORHB76741

1997 FORD 14 PASS VAN
VIN # 1FBJS31LX VHC00194

1999 FORD 14 PASS VAN
VIN # 1FBSS1L7XHB90568

1991 FORD AEROSTAR 7 PASS
VIN # 1FMADA31X3MZ57918

1993 FORD AEROSTAR 5 PASS
VIN # 1FMCA1105PZB41939

1994 FORD AEROSTAR 5 PASS
VIN # 1FMCA1106RZA31596

1997 FORD AEROSTAR 7 PASS
VIN # 1TFMDA41XXVZA79614

LIC # A81351R
SEATAC

LIC # A81350R
SEATAC

LIC # AB1349R
SEATAC

LIC # A81353R
SEATAC

LIC # A81352R
SEATAC

LIC # A402321R
SEATAC

LIC # A52865D
SEATAC

LIC # A39208M
SEATAC

LIC # A401821
SEATAC

LIC # A402311
SEATAC

LIC # 416 RPD
PARA / SEATAC

LIC # A54650G
PARA / SEATAC

LIC # A54652G
PARA / SEATAC

LIC # A40310D
SEATAC / PARA

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLUE

WHITE

BLUE & SILVER

WHITE

GREEN

RED & SILVER

BLUE

MAROON

BLUE



PENNCO

TRANSPORTATION

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-4857 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

July 12" 2004

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. would like to also submit as an
addendum, request for on demand service.

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. is requesting that the commission
also consider granting PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. permission to
perform on demand service at Seatac airport.

Our current authority states that passengers must have a reservation one
hour in advance of service. In most cases, the majority of these travelers
have to wait at least two hours or more before our next shuttle comes
through, or until the only other shuttle servicing the Olympic peninsula
arrives. We feel this is a disservice to these often tired and irraitable
travelers who just wish to go home.



PENNCO

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-4857 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

July 9™ 2004

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc. is requesting authorization to expand
our door to door service to and from Seatac and Seattle area to include
Kitsap County.

Our currant line of travel to Seatac Airport and the Seattle area does go
through Kitsap County using highway 3 and highway 16.

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION Inc.’s intention is to pick up and deliver
passengers from and to their homes using our meet and greet technique to
provide this service. This is done by another company van picking up
passengers at their address and taking them to meet up with the main
vehicle originating from Port Angeles and Sequim.

At this point, we intend to have our drivers meet and transfer passengers
and luggage at the following possible points:
Keyport Park and Ride across from the AM/PM
Silverdale Mall north parking lot

Denny’s on Kitsap way off hwy 3

Texaco in Gorst
McDonalds in Port Orchard



#g)

FROM/TO

FORKS
PORT
ANGELES

SEQUIM

PORT

TOWNSEND

PORT
LubLOW

KINGSTON
POULSBO

SILVERDALE
BREMERTON

BAINBRIDGE

ISLAND

PORT
ORCHARD

SEATTLE
TACOMA

SEATAC

FORKS

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
66.00 RT
33.00AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
44.00 AR

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

80.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

90.75 OW
112.75RT
66,00 AR

90.75 OW
112,75 RT
66.00 AR

95.75 OW
117.75RT
72.00 AR

105.75 OW
122.50 RT
77.00 AR

118.25 OW
15125 RT
88.00 AR

118.25 OW
151.26 RT
88.00 AR

PORT

ANGELES
486.75 OW

66.00 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

24.75 OW
35.75 RT
13.76 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
4550 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

SEQUIM

68.756 OW
90.75 RT

44.00 AR

24.75 OW
35.75 RT
13.76 AR

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
45.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

RATES FOR DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE

PORT

TOWNSEND

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
§7.75 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

PORT
LUDLOW

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
57.76 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
80.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

KINGSTON SILVERDALE BAINBRIDGE
BREMERTON

POULSBO

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 QW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

48.75 OW
5775 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
'33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

ISLAND

95.75 OW
117.75RT
72.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

56.50 OW

78.50 RT °

40.50 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
5776 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

PORT
ORCHARD

105.75 OW
122.50 RT
77.00 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
45.50 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
45.50 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

SEATTLE
TACOMA

118.25 OW
151.25 RT

88.00 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

68.76 OW
90.76 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT.
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

SEATAC

118.25 OW
15125 RT
88.00 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.756 RT
60.50'AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE



FROM/TO

FORKS
PORT
ANGELES

SEQUIM

PORT

TOWNSEND

PORT
LUDLOW

KINGSTON
POULSBO

SILVERDALE
BREMERTON

BAINBRIDGE

'ISLAND

PORT
OREHARD

SEATTLE
TACOMA

SEATAC

FORKS  PORT
ANGELES
NO 46.75 OW
SERVICE 66.00 RT
33.00 AR
46.75 OW NO
66.00 RT SERVICE
33.00 AR
68.75 OW 24.75 OW
90.75RT 35.75RT
4400 AR 13.75AR
90.75 OW 46.75 OW
112.75RT 57.75RT
66.00 AR 33.00 AR
80.75 OW 46.75 OW
112.75RT 57.75RT
86.00 AR 33.00 AR
90.75 OW 46.75 OW
112.75RT S57.75RT
66,00 AR 33.00 AR
90.75 OW 46.75 OW
112.75 RT 57.75RT
66.00 AR  33.00 AR
95.75 OW 58.50 OW
117.75RT 78.50 RT
72.00 AR  40.50 AR
105.75 OW 60.50 OW
122.50 RT 82.50 TR
77.00 AR  45.50 AR
118.25 OW 74.25 OW
151.25 RT 96.25 RT
88.00 AR 60.50 AR
118.25 OW 74.25 OW
151.25 RT 96.25RT
88.00 AR 60.50 AR

SEQUIM

68.75 OW
80.75 RT
44.00 AR

24.75 OW
35.75 RT
13.75 AR

NO
SERVICE

46.756 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
4550 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

7425 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

RATES FOR DOOR TO DOOR AmWSOm

PORT

TOWNSEND

90.75 OW
112.75RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
57. 75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50-AR
68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT

60.50 AR .

PORT
LUDLOW

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

. 68.75 OW

'80.75 RT
60.50 AR

KINGSTON ' SILVERDALE BAINBRIDGE
POULSBO :BREMERTON

|

80.75 OW |
11275 RT !
66.00 AR -

46.75 OW ‘
57.75 RT |
33.00 AR |

46.75 OW |
57.75RT |
33.00 AR

46.75 OW |
57.75RT |
33.00 AR |

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR |

~__No -
SERVICE |

o
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE _

NO
SERVICE

62.50 OW
82.50RT
55.00' AR

62.50 OW .
82.50RT
am.oc._.mw m

i

90.75 OW
112.75 RT
66.00 AR

46.75 OW
57. 75 RT
33.00 AR

46.756 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

48.75 OW
57.75RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
5775 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

~ NO
SERVICE

55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

ISLAND

95.75 OW
117.75 RT
72.00 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

46.75 OW
57.75 RT
33.00 AR

46.75 OW
57.76 RT
33.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

PORT
ORCHARD

105.75 OW
122.50 RT
77.00 AR

60.50 OW
82.50 TR
45.50 AR

60.50 OW
§2.50 TR
45.50 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

56.50 OW
78.50 RT
40.50 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

SEATTLE
TACOMA

118.25 OW
151.25RT
88.00 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

68.756 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
56.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.75 RT
42.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

SEATAC

118.25 OW
151.25RT
88.00 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

74.25 OW
96.25 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.76 RT
60.50 AR

68.75 OW
90.75 RT
60.50 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

62.50 OW
82.50 RT
55.00 AR

67.50 OW
87.50 RT
55.00 AR

52.50 OW
70.758 RT
42.00 AR

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE



Fares

Reduced
Fares

Baggage
Rules

Animals

Scheduled
Maintenance

Objectionable
Passengers

Cancellations

& Refunds.
Reservations

Issue Date
Issued By

PENNCO

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-1483 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

THESE TIMES RUN ON RESERVATION ONLY TWO DAYS IN ADVANCE PREFERABLY.

ARRIVE IN SEA-TAC LEAVE SEA-TAC
AIRPORT AIRPORT
6AM 8AM
95AM 11AM
12NOON 2PM
3PM SPM
6PM 8PM

MUST HAVE 1 HOUR RESERVATION
BEFORE DEPARTURE FROM AIRPORT

When arriving at Sea-Tac pick up at level 3 island 2 of the parking garage
(BLUE CURB ZONE)

Fares will be paid in full to the driver at time of pick-up at which time the driver will give the passenger a

confirmation slip/receipt. Passengers should review the information for accuracy. Discrepancies need to be reported
to the office at your earliest convenience.

A 10% discount will be given to seniors who have reached or passed their 62™ birthday, children 12 and under, and
groups of five or more per reservation. :

Passengers will be limited to two pieces of luggage not to exceed 100 pounds total, and one carry-on bag. Prior
arrangements must be made for large items such as golf clubs, bicycles, skis etc. Additional fees will be charged.

All animals must be contained in an approved carrier. Dogs traveling with sight or hearing-impaired passengers will
be allowed to lie at the passenger’s feet free of charge.

Carrier will not be held liable for delays caused by accidents, weather, breakdowns, construction, or any other
conditions beyond his/her control. The carrier does not guarantee to arrive at, or depart from any point at any specific
time. The carrier will however make every effort to operate on schedule. Passengers should plan to be ready 30
minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time. If a passenger should arrive off schedule they will be required to
catch the next available vehicle.

Carrier reserves the right to refuse to transport persons under the influence of drugs and/or alcohol, who are
incapable of taking care of themselves or whose conduct or behavior may be objectionable to other passengers.
Carrier reserves the right to refuse transportation of any material that may be considered unsafe.

Tickets are non-refundable. If requested, an unused portion of a round trip reservation may be converted to an open
reservation and must be used within 6 months of the original date of travel. Open reservations are only good for the
unused direction of travel. There are no refunds for unused portions of a round trip reservation.

Reservations must be made a minimum of 2 business days (48 hours) in advance.

16-May-03 Effective Date: 16-May-03
Pennco Transportation, Inc.



PENNCO

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736 Fax 360-683-1483 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

www.penncoshuttle.com

THESE TIMES RUN ON RESERVATION ONLY TWO DAYS IN ADVANCE PREFERABLY,

ARRIVE IN SEA-TAC LEAVE SEA-TAC

AIRPORT AIRPORT
6AM 8AM
S5AM 11AM
12ZNOON 2PM
3PM SPM
6PM 8PM

MUST HAVE 1 HOUR RESERVATION
BEFORE DEPARTURE FROM AIRPORT

When arriving at Sea-Tac pick up at level 3 island 2 of the parking garage
(BLUE CURB ZONE)

Fares

Reduced
Fares

Baggage
Rules

Animals

Scheduled
Maintenance

Objectionable
Passengers

Cancellations
& Refunds.
Reservations

Issue Date
Issued By

Fares will be paid in full to the driver at time of pick-up at which time the driver will give the passenger a
confirmation slip/receipt. Passengers should review the information for accuracy. Discrepancies need to be reported
to the office at your earliest convenience.

A 10% discount will be given to seniors who have reached or passed their 62" blrthday, children 12 and under and
groups of five or more per reservation.

Passengers will be limited to two pieces of luggage not to exceed 100 pounds total, and one carry-on bag. Prior
arrangements must be made for large items such as golf clubs, bicycles, skis etc. Additional fees will be charged.

All animals must be contained in an approved carrier. Dogs traveling with sight or hearing-impaired passengers will
be allowed to lie at the passenger’s feet free of charge.

Carrier will not be held liable for delays caused by accidents, weather, breakdowns, construction, or any other
conditions beyond his/her control. The carrier does not guarantee to arrive at, or depart from any point at any specific
time. The carrier will however make every effort to operate on schedule. Passengers should plan to be ready 30
minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time. If a passenger should arrive off schedule they will be required to
catch the next available vehicle.

Carrier reserves the right to refuse to transport persons under the influence of drugs and/or alcohol, who are
incapable of taking care of themselves or whose conduct or behavior may be objectionable to other passengers.
Carrier reserves the right to refuse transportation of any material that may be considered unsafe.

Tickets are non-refundable. If requested, an unused portion of a round trip reservation may be converted to an open
reservation and must be used within 6 months of the original date of travel. Open reservations are only good for the
unused direction of travel. There are no refunds for unused portions of a round trip reservation.

Reservations must be made a minimum of 2 business days (48 hours) in advance.

16-May-03

Effective Date: 16-May-03
Pennco Transportation, Inc.



A3 e e

AV

E PO
FROM/TO | FORKS PORT SEQUIM PORT PORT [SILVERDALE| SEATTLE | SEATAC
ANGELES TOWNSEND| LUDLOW TACOMA "
g NO $42.50-0W | $62.50 OW | $82.50 OW | $82.50 OW | $82.50 OW {$107.50 OW][$107.50 OW|
- IFORKS SERVICE | $60.00 RT | $82.50 RT | $102.50 RT | $102.50 RT| $102.50 RT| $137.50 RT| $137.50.RT |
, $30.00 AR | $40.00 AR |.$60.00 AR | $60.00 AR | $60.00 AR | $80.00 AR | $80.00 AR
m $42.50 OW NO  [$22.50 OW | $42.50 OW | $42.50 OW | $42.50 OW | $67.50 OW. | $67.50 OW
' |PORT $60.00. RT | SERVICE |"$32.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $87.50 RT | $87.50 RT
. IANGELES | $30.00 AR $12.50 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR
$62.50 OW | $22.50 oW- NO $42.50 OW | $42.50 OW | $42.50 OW | $67.50 OW | $67.50 OW
- |SEQUIM $82.50 RT | $32.50 RT | SERVICE | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $87.50 RT | $87.50 RT
: $4000 AR [$12.50 AR . $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR
1 $82.50 OW | $42.50 ow | $42.50 ow NO NO $42.50 OW | $62.50 Ow | $62.50 OwW
- IPORT $102.50 RT| $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | SERVICE | SERVICE | $52.50 RY | $82.50 RT | $82.50 RT
' ITOWNSEND | $60.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR $30.00' AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR |
, $82.50 OW |'$42.50 OW | $42.50 OW NO NO $4250 OW | $62.50 OW | $62.50 OW |:
{ |IPORT $102.50 RT| $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | SERVICE | SERVICE | $5250 RT | $82.50 RT | $82.50 RT |:
. |LUDLOW $60.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR $30.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR
$82.50 OW | $42.50 ow | $42.50 Ow | $42.50 oW | $42.50 ow NO NO NO _
. |SILVERDALE $102.50 RT| $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | $52.50 RT | SERVICE | SERVICE | SERVICE
J $60.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR | $30.00 AR
, $107.50 OwW| $67.50 OW | $67.50 OW | $62.50 OW [ $62.50 OwW NO NO NO
' ISEATTLE & | $137.50 RT| $87.50 RT | $87.50 RT | $82.50 RT | $82.50 RT | SERVICE | SERVICE | SERVICE
- |TACOMA $80.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR
$107.50 ow|] $67.50 OW | $67.50 OW | $62.50 OW | $62.50 OW NO NO NO
' |SEATAC $137.50 RT| $87.50 RT | $87.50 RT | $82.50 RT | $82.50 RT | SERVICE | SERVICE | SERVICE
$80.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR | $55.00 AR :




FARES

TO SEATTLE/TACOMA/SEATAC

FULL FARE FULL FARE
P.A./ SEQ. JEFFCO
ONE TWO THREE FOUR ONE TWO THREE FOUR
ROUND TRIP $96.25| $156.75{ $217.25{ $277.75 ROUND TRIP $90.75| $151.25] $211.75| $272.25
ONE WAY $74.25| $134.75] $196.25| $255.75 ONE WAY $68.75| $129.25| $189.75| $250.25
ADD RIDER $60.50 ADD RIDER $60.50
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR THOSE CUSTOMERS WHO CHOOSE TO MEET DRIVER AT OFFICE OR MNG LOCATION
ROUND TRIP $87.50 ROUND TRIP $82.50
ONE WAY $67.50 ONE WAY $62.50
ADD RIDER $55.00 ADD RIDER $55.00
SENIOR RATES SENIOR RATES
P.A./SEQ. JEFFCO
ROUND TRIP $86.50| $143.50| $200.50| $257.50 ROUND TRIP $81.75[ $138.75| $195.75| $252.75
ONE WAY $66.50] $123.50| $180.50| $237.50 ONE WAY $61.75| $118.75| $175.75] $232.75
ADD RIDER $57.00 ADD RIDER $57.00
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR THOSE CUSTOMERS WHO CHOOSE TO MEET DRIVER AT OFFICE OR MNG LOCATION
ROUND TRIP $78.75 ROUND TRIP $72.50
ONE WAY $60.75 ONE WAY $62.50
ADD RIDER $49.50 ADD RIDER $49.50

TWO PIECES LUGGAGE ALLOWED-- ADD LUGGAGE $3.00 EA.

BICYCLES - SKIS - GOLF CLUBS: $10.00

CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS RIDE @ ADDITIONAL SENIOR RATE-- PARENTS SUPPLY CAR SEAT AND SECURE

FREQUENT RIDER PACKAGES - 13 ROUND TRIPS FOR THE PRICE OF 10 - PRICES ARE FIGURED AT SENIOR RATE

CLALLAM COUNTY PACKAGE RATE - $865.00

JEFFERSON COUNTY PACKAGE RATE - $817.50

DOG KENNELS:

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

7/22/2004Fares




TRANSPORTATION

PO Box 356, Carlsborg, WA 98324
360-582-3736, Fax 360-683-1483 Toll Free 1-888-673-6626

WWW, penn.coshuttle .com

Rebecca Harris
Corporate Secretary

July 22, 2004

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission
1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. S.W.

P.O. Box 47250

Mailstop 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Dear Commissioner,

Based on the information included in this filing, we are entitled to a 59.4% rate
increase. The market will not bear this increase, so we are requesting a 10%
overall increase and a 15% increase in senior rate fares, for two or more seniors
travelling together.

We are also requesting as extension of our authority into Kitsap County. With the
combination of these two requests, we can operate profitably without unduly
burdening our current riders.

If you have any questions, please call me at (360) 582-3736.

Respectfully,

Rebecca Harris
Corporate Secretary




A B D E G H J K
1 [PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC

2 |IPROFORMA INCOME STATEMENT

3 {12 MONTHS ENDED 03/31/04

4

5 PER RESTATING PER PROFORMA PROFORMA EFFECT |PROFORMA

6 BOOKS ADJUSTMENT BOOKS ADJUSTMENT |B/4 OF WITH

7 NOTE 1 ADJUSTED RATES RATES RATES

8 |JACCOUNT

9 |Income

10 |Bank Interest 174.15 -174.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 |Charter Income 29,928.39 -29,928.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 |Detailing Income - Non Taxable 2,040.00 -2,040.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 |Detailing Income - Taxalble 1,309.34 -1,309.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 {Jefferson Transit 4,067.70 -4,067.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 |Miscellaneous Income 781.44 -781.44 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 |Paratransit 254,878.84 -254,878.84 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 |Private Tansport 1,495.01 -1,495.01 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 |Shuttle- Cash and Checks 450,242.04 450,242.04 450,242.04 267,443.77 717,685.81
19 {Shuttle - Credit Cards 170,674.46 170,674.46 170,674.46 101,380.63 272,055.09
20 |Shuttle Credit Card Fee Reserve -3,436.67 -3,436.67 -3,436.67 -2,041.38 -5,478.05
21 |Third Party Billings 7,237.84 -7,237.84 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 |Total Income 919,392.54 -301,912.71 617,479.83 0.00 617,479.83 366,783.02 984,262.85
23 |Cost of Goods Sold

24 |Ferry-Paratransit 12,635.70 -12,635.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 |Ferry-Shuttle 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
26 |Fuel Cash 920.92 -297.09 623.83 131.00 754.84 754.84
27 |Fuel Charge 128,968.37 -41,605.20 87,363.17 18,346.27 105,709.44 105,709.44
28 |Parking-Paratransit 5.00 -5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 |Parking-Shuttle 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
30 |Total COGS 142,556.99 -54,542.98 88,014.01 ._m.h.mmﬂ 106,491.28 0.00 106,491.28
31 |Gross Profit 776,835.55 -247,369.73 529,465.82 -18,477.27 510,988.55 366,783.02 877,771.57
32 |Expense

33 |Administration 1,809.45 -583.73 1,225.72 1,225.72 1,225.72
34 |Advertising 25,856.38 -8,341.27 17,515.11 17.515.11 17,515.11
35 |Airporter Fees 2,207.59 0.00 2,207.59 2,207.59 2,207.59
36 |Bank Adjustments 668.49 -215.65 452.84 452 .84 452.84
37 |Building Maintenance 1,928.54 -622.15 1,306.39 1,306.39 1,306.39
38 |Business Credit Card 5,211.52 -1,681.24 3,530.28 3,530.28 3,530.28
39 |BUYOUT PAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 |Buyout Payment 1 1,610.46 -519.53 1,090.93 1,090.93 1,090.93
41 {Buyout Payment 2 16,055.00 -5,179.34 10,875.66 10,875.66 10,875.66
42 |Buyout Write-Off Jeep 4,801.58 -1,548.99 3,252.59 3,252.59 3,252.59
43 |Total BUYOUT PAYMENTS 22,467.04 -7,247.87 15,219.17 0.00 15,219.17 0.00 15,219.17
44 |Commission - Detail Income 267.43 -267.43 0.00 0.00 0.00
45 |Commission - Travel Agencies 211.90 0.00 211.90 211.90 211.90
46 |Consultants 400.00 -129.04 270.96 270.96 270.96
47 |[Credit Card Fees 500.00 -161.30 338.70 338.70 338.70
48 |Customer Relations 124.75 -40.24 84.51 84.51 84.51




A B D E G H J K

1 (PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC

2 |PROFORMA INCOME STATEMENT

3 {12 MONTHS ENDED 03/31/04

4

5 PER RESTATING PER PROFORMA PROFORMA EFFECT |PROFORMA

6 BOOKS ADJUSTMENT |BOOKS ADJUSTMENT |B/4 OF WITH

7 NOTE 1 ADJUSTED RATES RATES RATES
49 |Driver Records 160.00 -51.62 108.38 108.38 108.38
50 |Drug Testing 3,796.97 -1,224.90 2,572.07 2,572.07 2,572.07
51 |Employee Relations 700.97 -226.13 474.84 474.84 474.84
52 [Hire Out Service 0.00 0.00
53 |Car Rentals 65.01 -20.97 44.04 44.04 44.04
54 |Mileage 866.01 -279.37 586.64 586.64 586.64
55 |Outside Help 59.78 -19.29 40.49 40.49 40.49
56 [Taxi 630.45 -203.38 427.07 427.07 427.07
57 |Towing 6,537.47 -2,108.99 4,428.48 4,428.48 4,428.48
58 |u-Haul 514.57 -166.00 348.57 348.57 348.57
59 |Total Hire Out Service 8,673.29 -2,798.00 5,875.29 0.00 5,875.29 0.00 5,875.29
60 |Hotel Partners 1,202.87 0.00 1,202.87 1,202.87 1,202.87
61 |INSURANCE 0.00 0.00
62 |Business Insurance 456.60 -147.30 309.30 R 309.30 309.30
63 |Health Insurance 12,901.85 -12,901.85 0.00 0.00 0.00
64 |vehicle Insurance 79,863.05 -79,863.05 0.00 78,004.64 78,004.64 78,004.64
65 |Total INSURANCE 93,221.50 -92,912.20 309.30 78,004.64 78,313.94 0.00 78,313.94
66 |INTEREST ON LOANS
67 [1ST Federal Loan 1,826.74 -1,826.74 0.00 0.00 0.00
68 |1st Federal LOC 190.18 -190.18 0.00 0.00 0.00
69 |1stinc LOC 4,692.32 -4,692.32 0.00 0.00 0.00
70 [First Federal - Corp LT Loan 4,733.34 -4,733.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
71 |Jeep 1,836.16 -1,836.16 0.00 0.00 0.00
72 |Total INTEREST ON LOANS 13,278.74 -13,278.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
73 [internet Service 1,463.12 -472.00 991.12 991.12 991.12
74 |Lease - Minibuses 5,040.00 0.00 5,040.00 5,040.00 5,040.00
75 |Lease - Pinnacle Capital 39,651.89 0.00 39,651.89 39,651.89 39,651.89
76 |Lease - Summit Leasing 10,601.67 -10,601.67 0.00 0.00 0.00
77 |Lease - USBEF Exchange Co. 2,881.52 -2,881.52 0.00 0.00 0.00
78 |Loan Fees -492.00 492.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
79 |Meals/Accomodations 110.00 -35.49 74.51 74.51 74.51
80 |Meetings/Seminars 109.10 -35.20 73.90 73.90 73.90
81 |Membership Fees 435.00 -140.33 294 .67 294.67 294.67
82 |Office Expense & Supplies 12,376.62 -3,992.70 8,383.92 8,383.92 8,383.92
83 |Operating Supplies 16,749.04 -5,403.24 11,345.80 11,345.80 11,345.80
84 [Payroll Expenses 590,306.00 -190,432.72 399,873.28 19,993.66 419,866.95 419,866.95
85 |Payroll Taxes 90,777.18 -29,284.72 61,492.46 3,074.62 64,567.08 64,567.08
86 |Permits 0.00 0.00
87 |Business License 459.00 -148.07 310.93 310.93 310.93
88 |Trip Permits 47.00 -47.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
89 [Total Permits 506.00 -195.07 310.93 0.00 310.93 0.00 310.93




A B D E G H J K
1 [PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC
2 |PROFORMA INCOME STATEMENT
3 (12 MONTHS ENDED 03/31/04
4
5 PER RESTATING PER PROFORMA PROFORMA EFFECT |PROFORMA
6 BOOKS ADJUSTMENT [BOOKS ADJUSTMENT (B/4 OF WITH
7 NOTE 1 ADJUSTED RATES RATES RATES
90 |Phones
91 [Phone - Office 13,979.23 -4,509.70 9,469.53 9,469.53 9,469.53
92 |Phones- Cell 18,826.98 -6,073.58 12,753.40 12,753.40 12,753.40
93 |Total Phones 32,806.21 -10,583.28 22,222.93 0.00 22,222 .93 0.00 22,222.93
94 |Port of Seattle 757.50 0.00 757.50 757.50 757.50
95 [Printing 1,562.87 -504.18 1,058.69 1,058.69 1,058.69
96 |RENTS 0.00 0.00
97 |Garage Rent 6,030.00 -1,945.28 4,084.72 4,084.72 4,084.72
98 |Office Rent 3,128.00 -1,009.09 2,118.91 2,118.91 2,118.91
99 |RENTS - Other 645.00 -208.08 436.92 436.92 436.92
100|Total RENTS 9,803.00 -3,162.45 6,640.55 0.00 6,640.55 0.00 6,640.55
101|Softball Sponsorship 338.58 -109.23 229.35 229.35 229.35
102|Taxes
103|Excise 14,240.16 -4,593.88 9,646.28 9,646.28 7,064.24 16,710.53
104|Total Taxes 14,240.16 -4,593.88 9,646.28 0.00 9,646.28 7,064.24 16,710.53
105| Training 3,609.96 -1,164.57 2,445.39 2,445.39 2,445.39
106|Travel 1,297.83 -418.68 879.15 879.15 879.15
107|utilities 2,127.84 -686.44 1,441.40 1,441.40 1,441.40
108|Vehicle Allowance 314.50 -101.46 213.04 213.04 213.04
109|Vehicle License 2,340.50 -755.05 1,685.45 1,585.45 1,585.45
110]Vehicle Maintanance 0.00 0.00
111|Vehicle Parts 79,971.61 -25,798.84 54,172.77 54,172.77 54,172.77
112|Vehicle Prep 11,615.83 -3,747.27 7,868.56 7,868.56 7,868.56
113|Vehicle Repair 15,158.94 -4,890.27 10,268.67 10,268.67 10,268.67
114|Vehicle Supplies 891.42 -287.57 603.85 603.85 603.85
115|wash 241.75 -77.99 163.76 163.76 163.76
116|Vehicle Maintanance - Other 140.70 140.70 140.70 0.00 140.70 140.70 140.70
117|Total Vehicle Maintanance 108,020.25 -34,661.24 73,218.31 0.00 73,218.31 140.70 73,218.31
118|Vehicle Purchases 0.00 0.00 0.00
119 Total Expense 1,130,421.77 -429,504.62 700,776.45 101,072.93 801,849.38 \w.mo&.o# 808,913.63
120|Net Ordinary Income -353,586.22 182,134.89 -171,310.63 -119,550.20 -290,860.83 359,578.08 68,857.95
121
122
123|Assets Sold 1,613.60 -1,613.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
124|REBATES 100.00 -100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
125|REIMBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
126]Ins Refund 12,655.96 -12,655.96 0.00 0.00 0.00
127|State Farm Ins 58.50 -58.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
128|utilities Refund 100.00 -100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
129{Total REIMBURSEMENTS 12,814.46 -12,814.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
130 14,528.06 -4,686.75 9,841.31




A | B C D E F G H J K

1 [PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC

2 |PROFORMA INCOME STATEMENT

3 |12 MONTHS ENDED 03/31/04

4

5 PER RESTATING PER PROFORMA PROFORMA EFFECT |PROFORMA

6 BOOKS ADJUSTMENT BOOKS ADJUSTMENT |B/4 OF WITH

7 NOTE 1 ADJUSTED RATES RATES |RATES
131
132|comp Certificates 1,795.75 0.00 1,795.75 1,795.75 1,795.75
133 [Driver Tips 174.00 0.00 174.00 174.00 174.00
134]|Emp Comp 473.25 0.00 473.25 473.25 473.25
135|Refunds 1,480.00 0.00 1,480.00 1,480.00 1,480.00
136]Total Other Expense 3,923.00 0.00 3,923.00 0.00 3,923.00 0.00 3,923.00
137|Net Other Expense 10,605.06 -4,686.75 5,918.31 0.00 -3,923.00 ~0.00 -3,923.00
138|Net Income -342,981.16 177,448.14 -165,392.32 -119,550.20 -294,783.83| | 359,578.08 64,934.95
139
140 OPERATING RATIO 93.00%
141|RATE PERCENTAGE INCREASE 59.40%
142
143 NOTES:
144 1. TO REMOVE NON-SHUTTLE INCOME OR EXPENSE AND TO
145 ALLOCATE COSTS BETWEEN NON-SHUTTLE AND SHUTTLE
146 _ [ ]
147 2. TO GIVE EFFECT TO CURRENT FUEL PRICES
148 _ | ]
149 3.TO GIVE EFFECT TO 5% WAGE INCREASE
150 | L
151 4.TO ALLOW FOR PAYROLL TAX INCREASE ASSOCIATED
152 WITH WAGE INCREASE
153 |
154 5. TO ALLOW FOR INCREASE IN EXCISE TAX ASSCIATED
155 WITH FARE INCREASE
156 _
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Pennco Transportation Inc

Profit & Loss
April 2003 through March 2004

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Bank Interest

Charter Income

Detailing Income - Non Taxable
Detailing Income - Taxalble
Jefferson Transit
Miscellaneous Income
Paratransit

Private Tansport

Shuttle- Cash and Checks
Shuttle - Credit Cards

Shuttle Credit Card Fee Reserve
Third Party Billings

Total Income
Cost of Goods Sold

Ferry-Paratransit
Ferry-Shuttle

Fuel Cash

Fuel Charge
Parking-Paratransit
Parking-Shuttle

Total COGS

* Gross Profit

"

Expense

Administration

Advertising

Airporter Fees

Bank Adjustments

Building Maintenance

Business Credit Card

BUYOUT PAYMENTS
Buyout Payment 1
Buyout Payment 2
Buyout Write-Off Jeep

Total BUYOUT PAYMENTS

Commission - Detail Income
Commission - Travel Agencies
Consultants
Credit Card Fees
Customer Relations
Driver Records
Drug Testing
Employee Relations
Hire Out Service
Car Rentals
Mileage
Outside Help
Taxi
Towing
U-Haul

Total Hire Out Service

Hotel Partners
INSURANCE
Business Insurance
Health Insurance
Vehicle Insurance

Total INSURANCE

Apr'03 - Mar 04

174.15
29,928.39
2,040.00
1,309.34
4,067.70
781.44
254,878.84
1,495.01
450,242.04
170,674.46
-3,436.67
7,237.84

919,392.54

12,635.70
19.00
920.92
128,968.37
5.00

8.00

142,556.99

776,835.55

1,809.45
25,856.38
2,207.59
668.49
1,928.54
5,211.52

1,610.46
16,055.00
4,801.58

22,467.04

267.43
211.90
400.00
500.00
124.75
160.00
3,796.97
700.97

65.01
866.01
59.78
630.45
6,537.47

514.57

8,673.29
1,202.87
456.60

12,901.85
79,863.05

93,221.50
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Pennco Transportation Inc

Profit & Loss

April 2003 through March 2004

INTEREST ON LOANS
18T Federal Loan
1st Federal LOC
1st inc LOC
First Federal - Corp LT Loan
Jeep

Total INTEREST ON LOANS

Internet Service
Lease - Minibuses
Lease - Pinnacle Capital
Lease - Summit Leasing
Lease - USBEF Exchange Co.
Loan Fees
Meais/Accomodations
Meetings/Seminars
Membership Fees
Office Expense & Supplies
Operating Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Taxes
Permits

Business License

Trip Permits

Total Permits

Phones
Phone - Office
Phones- Cell

Total Phones

Port of Seattle

Printing

RENTS
Garage Rent
Office Rent
RENTS - Other

Total RENTS

Softball Sponsorship
Taxes
Excise

Total Taxes

Training

Travel

Utilities

Vehicle Allowance

Vehicle License

Vehicle Maintanance
Vehicle Parts
Vehicle Prep
Vehicle Repair
Vehicle Supplies
Wash
Vehicle Maintanance - Other

Total Vehicle Maintanance

Vehicle Purchases

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense

Other Income
Assets Sold
REBATES

Apr '03 - Mar 04

1,826.74

190.18
4,692.32
4,733.34
1,836.16

13,278.74

1,463.12
5,040.00
39,651.89
10,601.67
2,881.52
-492.00
110.00
109.10
435.00
12,376.62
16,749.04
590,306.00
90,777.18

459.00
47.00
506.00

13,979.23
18,826.98

32,806.21

757.50
1,562.87

6,030.00
3,128.00
645.00

9,803.00
338.58

14,240.16
14,240.16

3,609.96
1,297.83
2,127.84

314.50
2,340.50

79,971.61
11,615.83
15,168.94
891.42
241.75
140.70

108,020.25
0.00

1,130,421.77

-353,586.22

1,613.60
100.00



29 PM Pennco Transportation Inc

123104 Profit & Loss
:crual Basis April 2003 through March 2004
y Apr '03 - Mar 04
REIMBURSEMENTS
Ins Refund 12,655.96
State Farm Ins 58.50
Utilities Refund 100.00
Total REIMBURSEMENTS 12,814.46
Total Other Income 14,528.06
Other Expense
Comp Certificates 1,795.75
Driver Tips 174.00
Emp Comp 473.25
Refunds 1,480.00
Total Other Expense 3,923.00
Net Other Income 10,605.06

Net Income -342,981.16

.o

de.



PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC

ANALYSIS OF DRIVER'S HOURS

| PERCENTAGES
PERIOD COVERED SHUTTLE [NON-SHUTTLE [TOTAL [SHUTTLE  |NON-SHUTTLE
HOURS |HOURS HOURS |HOURS HOURS
(COMPUTED) (COMPUTED)|(COMPUTED) |TOTAL
91403 92703 1126 407 1533 73.45% 26.55%| 100.00%
92803| 101103 1133 582 1715 66.06% 33.94%| 100.00%
102603/ 110803 983 474 1457 67.47% 32.53%| 100.00%
110903 112203 966 632 1598 60.45% 39.55%| 100.00%
112303/ 120603 1092 307 1399 78.06% 21.94%| 100.00%
120703| 122003 1046 469 1515 69.04% 30.96%| 100.00%
122103/ 10304 1199 395 1594 75.22% 24.78%| 100.00%
10404 11904 1292 359 1651 78.26% 21.74%| 100.00%
11804| 13104 870 487 1357 64.11% 35.89%| 100.00%
21504| 22804 768 673 1441 53.30% 46.70%| 100.00%
22904 31304 799 584 1383 57.77% 42.23%| 100.00%
TOTAL 11274 5369 16643 67.74% 32.26%| 100.00%
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JUN-24-2884 B88:19

FROM: BURTON #ND ASSOCIATE 36B6SESTES TO:

13583795443

P.

1

’ . U.S. Corporation Income Tax Return OMB No. 15450123
Eomn. 1 1 2 0 For calendar year 2003 or tax year 2 0 02
beginniny ending
T R EXTENSION GRANTED TO 09715703
A Check fa: Use | Nama _ iggntfication number
1 Qensallgated tum s PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 06520
2 Permonal holding co. Othar- | Mumker, street. and room or suite no. {if a P.0. box, see page 7 of Instructions.) € bubsincompartes
fstmch San. Py wise, 933 CARLSBORG ROAD 01/01/2002
¥ &:’::'l‘!:’o?glgwc:m D '"lm i 0 Total esgets (ses 8cf
oo 1241300 o1 typa. | Cfty of town. state, and 717 code etuctions
SEQIUM, WA 98324
E Chack applicable boxes: ! Initial retum (23 { Final retum___ (3} Nama change (4)tl Addrass change 3 149,936.
] 1 @ @roma recelpts or sales 7 . : ¢ Bal | ¢ 732,033,
2 Cost 01 QooUS SOKI (SCREUIE A, B BY .. ... ...oiiies oot et cber e b s b srer e et 2
3 Gross profit. Subtractine 2 fromine 4 . . 3 7132,033.
4 Dividends (Schedule C, line 19) 4
© | 5 IBMBIBSE e e e s SURLE § 203.
g B BIOSS TS ...\ ooouieiseessereseses et essseesee s ee et eeeoe et e e eeee e st ehe s ne s eb Rt bbb e 8
E | 7 Oroseroyalies .. ... e 7
8 Gapitat gain net Incora {attach Schedule D (Form 1120)) 8
O Nat gain or (loss) rrom Form 4797, Part 1, line 18 (altach FOrmM 4797} oo s st e g 19,042,
10 Other Income (attach SCREOUI) ...« oo SEE STATEMENT 2. .. 10 3,391,
111 Totatincome. Addlines 31Irough 10 . o b e >N 754,669,
12 Compsnsation of officers {Scheduls E, line 4) 12
138 Salsrles and wages (Isss smployment credits) 328,096,
14 Fepairs and maintenance 4,444.
16 Baddebls ... ... ..o
[ T8RO i o e 1,338.
U7 Taxes NG HICANSES . .. e e S 63,106,
18 Interest ... 64,632,
10 Charksbla contibutions SEE. STATEMENT 4 0.
§ 20 Depreciallon (attach FOMM4562) ...
§ 21 Less depreciatior claimad on Scheduie A and elsewhera on retum 23 29,425.
E 22 Depletion
23 Adverlising 9,233,
24 Penslor, profitshartng, etc,, plans ...
26 Employse benafit programs  ,..........
26 Othar deductions (attach sehaduls) __SEE._STATEMENT 6. .. . . 254,395,
27 Total d8UEtlONE. AJAHNBS T2HM0UEN 26 . .. .. oo e oot 754,669.
28  Taxevle theome before et apsrating 1088 deduction and specisl 8 Iine 27 fram line 11 0 L]
20 Less:®  Nat operating loss {NOL) daduction FTTUTOUPVTURPRR I < |
— h__Speciat daduetions (Sehadule C H0820) ..o | 280
30 Taxahie incoma. Subtract line 28¢ from line 26 0.
31 Tolattex (Scheduls J fine 11 0.
32 Payimanis. a 2001 cvarpnvmem
craditad 10 2002
E > 202 et g s
[ n:’F,:arm 44':5 pp ........................
s 9 Tex deposited with Form 7004
g { Credlt for tax paid on undistrbuted capital gains (attach Form 2439)
5 g Credit for Faderal tax or fuels (attach Form 4136). Ses Instructions _................... 323 3zh
" 1 83 Estimated tax penalty (see page 14 of instiuctions). Cheok If Form 2220 Is attached .. ..., » ][ 2
34 Taxgdue. i line 32h is smaliar than the total of nes 33 and 33, entar amOunt OWBd ...........cc.occeneeievieiiieees ceeees 34 0.
3 Overpayment. It ling 32h is larger than the tofal uf fines 31 and 33, enter amount overpaid ..............cocceeviniiirvines 36
36 _E mount of fine 35 you want: Creditad to 2003 estimated tax P> Rofunded P> | 36
Under pensliies of perjury, | deciare that | have examinad this ratum, inciuding ang ts, and io tha best of my oa and ballel, (L9 true,
S‘; an correct, and ccmplate. Deciargtion of reparer (other thur taxpayer) Is basud on alt lnl'ormutlon of whlch pmparw has any knewlecigs. N ,mi.mmu th'ls
Here }Sioﬂuium of officer P 4A| Dato ’ e PRESIDENT — Yes No
] Preparers 3N or FTIN
Falg | oweu G S ™ 09/14/03]wremens 78392731208
sfﬂﬂsﬂ;“ (Ta?"l;u"m‘ﬁ” & ASSOCTIATES, INC. EW 91:2094930
se Only Salenpoyea. 120 CEDAR poreno. 360-658-0800
b code MARYSVILLE, WA 98270
A 50z JWA D> See Instructions for Paperwork Reduction Ast Notize, 1 Form 1120 (2002)
23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTARTION, INC. PENNCO_1



JUN-24-2884 88:15 FROM:BURTON AND RSSOCIATE 36B55ESTE4

Fomizopeezl PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC.

TO: 13683725443

_42-0906520 Page2

1 instructions.}

Inventory at beqilng of ear ..............................................................................................................

T IRVEROTY Al DO NI O YBaY e e e e e e e e nt e et p At s e et ret e emnnar e aas 1
2 PUITNASES .......ioieeicoieoeeoeee oot et e ene et ee et ee ettt a1 aes e et enn b en e n et e e e e ar s 2
BGOSR OFIBUON ... e ettt ettt ettt et et e At e ee e st et et ebe e e e e 3
4 Additionsl section 263A-C08ES (BHACH SCNBOUIBY ...\ oottt et eesan et er v enasaesar s vse s een e 4
B Otharcosts (altaCh SCHEAUIB) ... ..ottt et ieenss e b bt ees s tvee e raaseeeseras s 1easaartasarates Trsbanssisn ettt srens 3
B Total AGGUMAS TIPOUDN B .. ... eiriiieieieiieieiee ettt eas e es v cemacas o sssts et e bR eb e s st e s [
T Inventory At an0 OF YBRE o e e ettt e 7
8  Costof poods satd. Subtract ling 7 from line 6. Enlar here and online 2, page 1 ... ....coovverveoees oo eereeesearanne L8
92 Check all metheds used for valuing closing invantory:
(1) (] cost as descrited in Regulztions section 1.471-3
1 Ej Lowar of cost ¢r markat as desctibed in Regulations secticn 1.471-4
{fil) D QOthar {Bpacify method used end attach axplanation.)
b Check If thero was a writedown of subnomnal goods as cescridad In Reguiations S8elion 1.471-2(C) ... .....ooiiicviiniviions s s s
L Gheck If the LIFO Inveniery method was adopted this tax year for any goods {If chacked, attach Form970) . ... ... e e »]
¢ |fthe LIFO inventory method was used far this tax year, anter parcentage (or amounts) of l fl
closing inventory compulad URGBI LIFO . . et e e st ep s s e 9 |
6 If proparty Is producad or acqulred for rasais, do the nules of section 2634 apply tothe corporation? ... ... .o D Yes |:] No
f  Was thers any changs In datermining quantitiss, cost, or valuations between openirg 2nd closing invenlory?
If "Yes," attach axPlaNaUon ... ..icovvuiiciiiiieiiineiiienr i enieenienins ettt e e et ek ehe e e e e st o et te b aaee s en et et s esrLenen st een D ves [ 1Mo
Dividends and Special Deduotions (8) Dher s mwu | O
1 Dividends from lass-than-20%-owned domestic corperations that are subject o the
70% deduction {otherthan dentsfinancst §20CK) .. . e 70
2 DMcends from 20%-or-mora-owned domestic carporatlors that are subject to the
80% deduction fother than debt-fimanced stock) ... ... 80
3 Dividends on dedt-financed stock of domestic and ferelgn carporations !saction 246A) lnst:giom
4 Dividanda on certaln prefarrad atook of less-than-205%-ewned public ublites ... ..... 42
3 Dividands on cartaln preforred stock of 20%-0rmare-owned public utliljes 48
Dividands from loss-than-20%-owsed furnlgn corporalloru and cerialn Fsca
§ thatere subjeat to the 70% deduction . eerengie 0
Dlvidande trom 20%.-or-mere-ownad loreign ¢ ons and cartain F8Cs
7 thaters subject o the 80% dedustion ..., a0
0 S s e
8 Tolal. AddFnes 1through 8 . .
10 Dividends from domestic corporations recaived by a small business investmant
company oparating under the Smal! Business invastmant Act o1 1958 . 100
11 Dividands from certein FSCa that are subject to the 100% dequction (section 2451y .. 100
12 Dlvidends trom affillated graup members sublect to the *00% doauction (sec. 243(a)3)
13 Othr dividendo from forelgn comomatione not inoluged on linoe 3,6, 7, 8,0r11
14 Incoms from aantrolled faraign comorations undor subpart F {ettach Fern(e) 8471) ..
15§ Foreion dividend gross-up (sectlon78) ...
16 1C-DISC end formes DIBC dividends not included o iinea 1, 2, ar 3 (aectlon «.48(6))
17 OMEYdVIdINAS ... oo e cr e e ot soeeran s
18 Deduction for dividends pald on ¢artain preferred stock of pulric utllities
19 Tota) dividands. Add lines 1 through 17. Enter hiere and on line 4, page 1 . ... >
20 Totai spasial deduellans. Add lines 9,10, 11,12, and 18. Enter hers and on ine 290, PaE0 1 .....oocoiiiiieiiiiiiiiiniisiniaeeniecacse »

Compensation of Officers {3 nsrctions frine 12, page 1, on page 10 of nstructions)

ots; Camptete Scheduls E only il totsl rocelpts (ina $a plus lines 4 through 10 on page 1)

9 $50C,000 or more.

(a) Nams of offlcer (b} Social security | {6) Percent of ng't'f, 0: c&?:éa"m (1) Amount of
aumber time devcted ok Qwn campensation
tobuslness | (d) Common | (a) Preferred
1
2 Total COMPANSAUION BT OMCAIS .. .. (i it ettt et et et b et et et eren e et aerer e
3 Gompensation of officers claimed on Schedule A and elsewhere on Bl .
2? Subtract llng 3 from ling 2. Enterths rasult hare anC 90 1NG 12, PAGE 1 . i ittt isirees o ie e teteaeieesises et st et ae e saegesesmasens
Ssce JWA Form 1120 (2002)
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JUN-24-2804 g:21 FROM:BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3686585764 TO: 13603795443 P.3

PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520 pages

Check If the corporation Is a memher ol & controlled gmup (see sections 1561 and 1563)

Important: Membars ot a controlied group, see instructions on page 17.

23 ifthe box on line 1 is checked, enter the corporation’s share of the $50,000, $25.000, and §9,925,000 taxable
incoma brackets {In that order):

m s | @ s N @ |8
b Entar the corporation's share of: (1) Additiona! 5% tax {not mare than $11,750) $
(2) Additional 3% tax (not more than $100.000) |§

3 Income tax. Check ! a qualifisd personal service corporation under section 448(d)(2)

(SBBPATE 17) oovoooviseivooes oo eceeeserssee s ee e ee e e se st et et e e et ettt 0.
4 Altemative minimum tax (aach FOMIABEO) ... . e e e e et et
6 Addlines 3and 4 ....ocroererenereiercr e bt ee e ettt et s et et er e e r et e et a2t r et eee e neaanen 0.
B2 Forsgntax crodh BN FOM 1118) .. ! B !



Note: The co

JUN-24-2824 BE:23 FROM:BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3606505704 TO: 13683795443 P.1
Form 1420 (2002) PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520 pope s
poralion is not Jequivad to complste Schedules L M-1, and M-2 if Question 13 on Schedule K is answerad "Yas.’
ef Baoke Beginning of tex year End of tax year
| [b) i) (d)
19,356.

23 Trade notes and accounts receivable
b Less allowarce for bad debis
NVBIMOTIBS ...\ovviieenr oo s e
.8. government obiigations
Tax-gxempt securities ................eeeees
Cther current assets (aft. seh.)
Loans to shareholders ... .
Mortgage and real estatatoans ................
@ Otnerlnvestmens {att. ach.) . STMT . 8
10a Buildings and other depreciable assats ..
b tess accumufated depraciation
112 Depletable assets
b Less accurnulated deplétion
12 tand {net of any amortization) .......
132 intangible assets (amertizable only)
b Less accumulated amortization
Other assets (att.sch.) ... ...
Total assets

QNP e

14
15

44[478.

Liabliitles ang Shareholders’ Equity
Accounts payable
Mortgages, notes, bonds peyabio In Isys than 1 year

16
1
18
18
20
21
22

Mortgages, noies, bonds payablain 1 year or mors
Other llabliities (att. sch) . STMT 10
Capitai stock: a Fraferred stock .,.............

b Commonstock ...
Additlonal peid-In capital ..............

thlnod earings -
\pprogriated (atlach )

Rotalned oarnlnqs Unappruprlated
-qulty(nuchnehodulo)
Less cost of treasury stock
Tot

23
1)
23
28
a
23

L blllths and sharoholders' equ

Neot income (loss) per books
Federal Income tax par books
Excess of capltal losses over capital gains
incarme sublect {o tax net recorded on booka this year
(iternize):

1
2
3
4

149,936.

Neerrssestiebereneed

§ Expensas recorded on books this yaar not

1,000,

1,000,

=-706.

{ 1

149,936,

Reconclilation of Income {Loss) per Books Wt

-706.

et seq page 2
7 Income recordad on booka this year not

included an this return {itemize):

Tax-gxpmpt Interest  §

f Instructions

8 Deductions on this ratum not chargeo
apainst baok Incoma this year (itemize):

deductad on this ratum (itamize): 8 Depreciation ... &
2 Depreciation ... § [ Jposcivic S $
contribuons ... $ 237.
oI 469.
T06.] 0 Addlines7andB .
B ASAHAOS TIRTOUOR S .o, 0 .]10 Incoms (iing 28 paga 1)-line 6 lessing 9 ... 0.
ropriated Retained Earnings per Books {Line 25. Schedule )
1 Balarce at beginnlng ofyear . ... S Distributions: @ Gash . ... .........
2 Netincome {loss) parbooks ... ... ~706 B OSOCK e,
3 Otherincraases (Hemize): ; € PrOperty ..o,
6 Other decraases {iternize) ;
7 AddlinesSand6 ... ...
4 Addlings1.2.an03 —~706.| 8 Balance atend of vear (line 4 less ling 7) ... -706.
2181 JWA . Form 1120 (2002)
23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPCRTATICON, INC. PENNCO 1



JUN-24-2884 @8:25 FROM:BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3686585764 TO: 13603795443 P

.2
2 QMB No. 13450172

Form 456 Depreciation and Amortization 2002
Department of he Troesury {including information on Listed Property) OTHER Aruachment
tntemal Rovenus Service ! P Sce separate instructions. > Attach to your tax retum. Sequence No.
Name(a) ahown on retum Businass or activity to which this form meiates Igentifylng number
PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. OTHER DEPRECIATION 42-0806520
- Etastion To Expenge Cerigin Tanglbla Property Under Section 179 Nate: If you have any listed property, complate Part V helore you complete Part .

1 Maximum amount. Saee Instructions for a higher limit for certaln businesses ... .- 1 2 4 000,

2 Total cost of section 179 property placed in service (see Instructions) . ... ... 2 92,641,

3 Threshold cost of section 178 property before reduction In limitation ... ... 3 $200,000

4 Reductlon in fimitation. Subtract fine 3 from line 2. if Zero or less, anter 0= .......c.icveeeiieeecinns 4

B Dottar timitatior: for tax yesr. Subtractling 4 from ling 1. If 26m orleas, enter O-. If manied fling senarately, ese tnstuctions -: i | D 24,000.

[ {a) Description of property {b) Cost rusiness use anly} (¢) Elacted Tost

SEE STATEMENT 11 i 25,729, 24,000

7 Listed property. Enter amount from ine 29, ... e e l 4 :

8 Total electad cost of sectlon 179 property. Add amounts in column (c), lines8and 7 ..o i 8 24,000,

8 Tentative deduction. Enter the smaller ofire Sortne 8. ... vceniiene e . ... LB 24,000.
10 Carryover of disallowed deduction from line 13 of your 2001 Form 4862 ,........ccovvvicnee ... _L10
11 Business Income limitation. Enter tha smailer of business Income (not lass than zero} orline 5 ...
12 Section 179 expanse deduction. Add lines 9 and 10, but do net enter more than line 11 .........

13 Carryover of disellowed deduction to 2003. Add lines 8 and 10, less lne 12 ... » 13 |

Note: Do not use Part il or Part Iil below for fistad property. instead, use Part V

14 18,185,

Section A
17 MACRS deductiona for assets placed in service in 1ax ysars baginning befora 2002 ...
18 If you are electing under section 168()(4) 1o group any assats placed in service during the tax

year into one of Mmora ganeral 8seat 8ccounts, CNECKNEre .ovee sz iemiiesiine i

Seotion B - Assets Placed in Service During 2002 Tax Yaar Using the General De reclatian System
{a) Clasoification of propary (by,:;‘ru iy B it st {@)Pecovey |1 Convention| (W Mothoo | (g Depreciation d
in service only « sea Inatructions)

1fa _ 3«year property

b S5vear properly 41,207.l 5 YRS. HY 2@_5 8,241.

¢ Tyear propeny 1,225.] 7 YRS, HY 200D 175.

d __ 10-year property

¢ 15year property

{ 20-year property
__g  25vyearproperty 25 yrs. S

27.5 yrs. MM S/L

h  Resldential rental property 275 vs. MM SIL

; yrs. MM sA

i Nonresidentlal real propety / -39 MM SIL

Section C - Assets Placed in Service During 2002 Tax Year Using the Altemative Depreciation System

20a _ Class life S/

b 12:year 12 yrs. S/

¢ 40year 40 yrs. MM S

Yart 1\ Summary (See Instruetions.)
2‘ Listed proparty. Enter amount oM NG 28 ..o ooiiiiemicens oot et 21
22 Total. Add amounts from line 12, iines 14 through 17, lines 19 and 20 In column (g), and line 21.

Enter here and on the appropriate ines of your return. Partnarships and § corporations -ssefnstr, ........o...eoe .. | 22
23 For assets shown abova and placad in service during the current year, enter the
%gnlon of the basis attributable ic section 263Aco8ts e 23 |

1%82  LHA For Paperwork Reduction Act Notioe, see separate instructions. Form 4§62 (2002)

23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO_1



For

JUN-24-26884 68:26 FROM:BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3686585764

4562 (2002) PENNCO TRANSPORTATION,

INC.,

TO: 13603795443

P.3

420906520 Page2

recreation, or amussment.)

Note: For any vehicle for which you are using the standard mileage rate or tegucting lease expense,

through (c) of Section A, ail of Section B, and Section C if applicable,

Sectien A - Depreciation and Other Information {Caution: See Instructions for limits for passenger automoblles.)

Listed Property {Include automobiies, certain other vehicles, celiular 1elephones, ceriain computers, and property used for entertainmant,

complete enly 246, 24b, columns (3

24e_Do you hava evidenca to support the business/investment use claimed? I;J Yes [ I No|24bH'Y | 24b H "Yas," is tne evidence written? [Iyes No
t‘)bg B (T) f « o W (ol El (itjad
Type ol prop cagin | investroent Costgr | asls fordeprecietion | pacovery | Method/ |  Depreclation B
f {busirosa/invesiment y section 179
(Ilst vehicles ﬂr'?) psarv!ce use percentags othar basis O e '.fn,y) period Gonvention deductiqn cost
25 Spacial depreciation allowance for quallfied listed property placed In service during the tax
year and used mors ther 50% in & quelified BUSINGSE UBS ..o oo s 25

28 Propetty used more than 50% In a qualifiad business yse:

%

%

%

27 Properly used 50% or Isss In a qualtfled business use:

% S/ -
% S/ -
. % S/ -

28 Add amounts In column ¢h), lines 25 through £7. Enter here and on line 21, page 1
28_Add ameunts In cofumn (), line 26. Enter hers and on line 7, page 1

TP P P P T O PSP PF TS PAT TRTF T IR TERES RA3

Soction B -

Intormation on Uss of Vahicies

Complete this section for vehicles used by a sole proprietor, partner, or other *more than 5% owner,” or related person.

If you provided vehlcies to your employees, first answer the questions in Section Cto sea if you meet an exce

thosa vehicles.

ption t¢ completing this section for

30 Total business/nvestmant milas drivan during tha

year (da not include commuting miles) .................
Total commuting miles driven during the year .,

31

82 Total other personal (noncommuting) miles

driven,.
33
Add 'ines 30 through 32,

34 Was the vahicle available for personal use

guring off-duty hours?
Was the vehicle used primarily by a more
than 5% owner or related person?
is another vehicle avallable for personal

38

Total mllas drlven durlng the year.

T T TR N TR T P PO Sy P ORT PRI VPR TTT U TR T TE)

Vi

{c)
Vehicls

(o) {d)

Bhiglo

{b}
Vahicle

Vehicle

(e}

Vehicls

n

Vahicls

Yes

No | Yes No | Yes No | Yes

No | Yes

No

No

Sootlon € - Questions for Employers Who Provide Vehicles for Usa by Their Employees
Answer these gusstions to datermine if you meet an axception to completing Section B for vehicles used by employees who are not more than 5%

owners or related persons.

37 Do you meintain a written policy statement that prohibits all personal uss of vehicies, including commuting, by your

employeas?
38

38
40

L4

Do you maintain a written polley statament that prohibits personal use of vehicles, except commutlng, by your
employess? See instructions for vehlcles used by corporate officars, directors, or 1% or mora owners
Do you treat all use of vehicles by employees as personal use?
Do you provide mere than five vehicles 1o your employees, cbtain information from your employees about
the use of the vehizles, and retain the information received?
Do you meet the requirements conceming qualified automobile demonstration use? |

Yes | No

7 your answer to 37, 38, 39, 40, or 41 is "Yas," do not complete Section 8 for lhe covered veh!cles

Not
1 Amortization
a (b) () {d}
Deaseriptan of costs Dam emorizaion Amortizatle Code
bagins amaunt section

42

Amaortization
torthis year

Amentization of costs that begins during your 2002 tax year:

Amortization of costs that bagan before your 2002 tax year

43 Amortization of costs that bagan before your 2002tax YOAr . _.._.........ciuitimeis commieiiese s 43
44 Total. Add amounts in column (). Ses instructions for where ioreport . ... e 44
216242M10-23-02 Form 4582 12002}
6
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JUN-24-2804 B8:27 FROM:BURTON AND ASSCOCIATE 36BGSESTES TO: 13583795443 P.4
. OMB No. 1845-0184
Sales of Business Property
Form 479 7 {Alco Invatyntary Convarslans ani Recapturs Amaunts Under 2 0 n 2
Deparment of the Treasury Socttans 179 and 280F(b)2})
wrtment of the Al Atachment
intamal Revenue Service (00} P> Attach lo your tax return. Sequence No. 27
Narnee) showa on refum Identifying numper
PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520

1 Enterthe gross proceeds from salas or exchanges reported to you fer 2002 on Forms) 1080-8 or 1099-$ (or substitute
that you are Including on line 2, 10, or 20 (see instructions) .....cocococereneeiinnni i e 1

Sales or Exchanges of Property Used in a Trade or Business and Involuntary Conversions From Other

Than Casualty or mugmm Held More Than 1 Year

2 . {1) Cont or ather {g) Cain or {lose}
R—— Bl ow |60 | Woommm | BT, | memt | Smma
property {mo., day, yr} | {mo.. sy, yr gince acqulsition axpenge of se'e anc {e)
2
3 Gain, Hany, from FormdBBA, (B 88 ... . i e 3
4 Sectlon 1231 gain from Instaliment sales from Form 6262, line 26 or 37 4
5 Section 1231 gain or {loss) from llke-kind exchanges from Furm 8824 ... §
8 Galn, fany, from line 32, from other than casualty orthelt ...
7 Gombine lines 2 through €. Enter the galn or (loss) here and on the appropriate lne as follows:

Partngrehips {extept aiecting Jarge pantnarships) and S corporations. Report the gain or {loss) following the instructions

for Form 1065, Scheduls K. line 8, or Form 11208, Schedule K, ling 5. Skip fines 8, 9, 14, and 12 bafow.

All athars. If lne 7 is zero or a logs, enter the amount trom line 7 <n fine 11 below and skip fines 8 and 9. I fine

7 is » galn and you did not have any prior year sectlon 1231 fossas, or they ware recaptured in an earlier year,

anier the gain from line 7 as a iong-term capltal gain on Schedule O and skip fines 8,9, 11, and 12 below.
§ Nonrecaptured net section 1231 losses from prior years (588 NSIUCHONS) ...
¢ Subtract fIne 8 framline 7. if zero or lass, enter -0-. it ling B is z8r0, enter the gain trom ling 7 on i 12 balcw. I

ine 9 Is more than zaro, enter the amsunt from lina 8 on iins 12 below and entar the gain from line 9 as a long-term

capitzl gain on Schadlle D (S88 MSHIUCHONS) .. ... . ..\ oo rsressesenine s e anssessese s L8
10 Ordinary gains and losses not inchidad on Hines 11 through 17 {includs property held 1 year or lass):

STATEMENT 12 27,066. 8,024. 19,042,
11 LO8S, K MY, OMUIE 7 oo oo eeecemes et st s iaas e ss s one L st s esh e ra e e e b et b e bR R e 11 )
12 Gain, fany, fromline 7 oramount fram line 8, MapplEahle ... ... v e 12
18 Gl Bany, FOMURE 8T oo oo eee ettt v e sasns e eeabis o2tk st b s e e 13
14 Nat galn or {loss) from Form 4684, lines 31and 388 ... .o e 14
18  Ordlnary gain from Instaliment sales frem Form 8262,1n@ 25 0r 36 ........ooooniieciiiiiir e e 15
18 Crdinary gain or {Joss) from fike+kind sxchanges froM FOM 8824 | .. ....coooueceoeceecnerceres e st s snar et 18
17 Recapturs of seetion 179 expanse deduction for partnars and S corporation sharsholders from

propedy dispositions by partnerships and S corposations (S88 INSIUCHORS) .................cevvvervvacmserisserceenressrmserionmsssnnimcsrsessannenss L 1L
18 Combina lines 10 through 17. Enter the gain or {loss) here and on tha appropriats lina as follows: ...... 18 19,042,

a For all excapt Indivisual ratutng. Enter the gain or (loss) from line 18 on the returr being tiled.
b For Individual returns:

(1) 1fthe loss on fine 11 includes a loss from Form 4684, line 35, column {b)(li), entar that part
of the loss hatg, Enter tha part of the loss from income-producing property on Scheduls A
&Form 1040), lne 27, and the part of the lass from proparty usad as an employes on Schedule

(Form1040), lIna 22. identify as from “Form 4797, line 18b(1)." Ses Instructicns . ... 18b{1)
(2) Redetarmine the galn or {loss} on line 18 excluding the lcss, if any, on line 18b(1). Enter
hergand on FOrm 1040, B 14 ..o e 180(2

JWA  For Paperwork Redustion Act Notlce, see page 7 of tha Instructions.

218001
11.04.02

7

Form 4797 (2002)
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JUN-24-2084 88:29 FROM:BURTOM AHD ASSOCIATE 3CAGSESTES TO: 130A3705443 P.S
~ PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520
Form 4797 (2002) Page2

E{  Galn Fram Disposition of Property Undar Sections 1245, 1250, 1262, 1254, and 1288
{b) Date scquined | (c) Date sold
_18 (g] Deserintion of sactlon 1248, 1250, 1252, 1254, or 1255 propery: (mo., doy, yr) | fme. day, yr)
A
8
¢
D
These columns relete to the properties on !
lines 104 thraugh 18D, > ProperiyA Property B Property Property 0
20  Gross salas price (Note: Ses line 1 balore completing.) | 20
21 Gost or ofher basis plus expense of sale . ... 2
22 Depreciation (or depletion) allowed grallowable ... 22

23 Adjusted pasls. Subtractline 22 fromtne 21 ...

24 Tolal gain. Subtract ine 23 fromline 20 ..o | 24
256 (i sectlon 1245 property:

@ Depreciation atowed or allowabls fromline 22 ... .. 253

b Enter the lgrofling24or2% ... ... 25h
28 Hsection 1250 propenty: If straight line depreciation

was used, enter -J- on line 26g, except for a corparation

subjact to saction 291.
a Additional depreciation after 3975 ... .. ......... 263
b Applicable parcantage multiplied by the smailar of

lne24 0rline 262 ., ....cc...occcvimerrirec e 2

¢ Subtract line 26a from line 24. If residential rental
proparty of tina 24 Is not more than tine 28a, skip lines

260and 200  ....ceieniieenee e 28c
d Additionat depreclation after 1969 and bafora 1876 . |26
a Enterthe smafisrofline 26c0r26d ... ... 269
{ Saction 291 amount {corporations only) 26t
g Add lines 260, 26s, and 261 . 26:
27 itsaclion 1252 property: Skip this section |1 you dld not
dispose ot farmiand or ffthis form is being compisted for
a partnership (othar than an alacting large partnership).
a8 Soll, water, and land clearing expenses ... ... 272
b Line 27a multiplied by applicable percentags . ......... 27h
¢ Enterthe smgligrofilne 24 or27b ................... [27¢
28 lgectlon 1254 property:
2 Intangibie dritiing and developmant costs, expenditures
tor development of mines and other natural deposits.
and mining explorationcosts ... |28
b Enterthe smallerofine 24 or28a ... ... |26
29 Ifsection 1255 property:
2 Applicable percentape of payments excluded from
income undersection 126 . ..............cocccoiercieinnn I . 28a
b_Enter tha emaiier of line 24 g[ 29a l?h
Sul of Part lll Geins. Com Ieie 10p8 colum1s Athrough D through line 20b befose going to line 30.
30 Total gains tor all properties. Add propery columns Athrough B, IRB 24 ... e ] 30
31 Add propery columns A through O, ines 25b, 26g, 27c, 28b, and 29b. Enterhersand onfine 13 ... ... 3
32 Subtract fine 31 from fing 30. Enter the portlan from casuatty or theft on Form 4684, fine 33. Enfer the portion
from other than casyalty or thefl on FOrm d787 HNB B . oo o oo s 32

art: Recapture Amounts Under Sections 179 and 280F(b){2) When Business Use Drops to 50% or Less
(See instructions.)

[a) Sactton {b} Section
170 280F(b)(2)
33 Section 179 expense deduction or depreciation allowable in prior years ... ..........cooocoiiiinenns
34 Recomputsd deproclation. See INStrUCHONS ... oo s e, 31
38 Recaplure amount Subtract line 34 from line 33. Gee Instructions for whereto reponr oo s 35
21 WZ JWA 8

23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO_1



JUN-24-20284 EiEI:EB‘, FROM: BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3608585764 T0: 13683795443 P.&
‘'PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520
W e}
FORM 1120 INTEREST INCOME STATEMENT 1
DESCRIPTION us OTHER
1ST FEDERAL S & L 203.
TOTAL TO FORM 1120, LINE 5 203.

e —————————————
]

W

FORM 1120 OTHER INCOME STATEMENT 2
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

REFUNDS 3,391.
TOTAL TO FORM 1120, LINE 10 3,391.

——————— =g

e

FORM 1120 TAXES AND LICENSES STATEMENT 3
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
PAYROLL TAXES 51,123.
EXCISE 10,016.
WUTC 1,967.
TOTAL TO FORM 1120, LINE 17 63,106.
W
' CURRENT YEAR CONTRIBUTIONS STATEMENT 4
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
VARIOUS 237.
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR CONTRIBUTIONS 237.
A\
9 STATEMENT(S) 1, 2, 3, 4

23140914 798465 PENNCO

2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO_1



JUN-24-28@4 BB:38 FROM:BURTON AND ASSOCIATE 3606585764 TO: 13683795443 P.7

"PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520

w er—
CONTRIBUTIONS STATEMENT 5

CARRYOVER OF PRIOR YEARS UNUSED CONTRIBUTIONS
FOR TAX YEAR 1997
FOR TAX YEAR 1998
FOR TAX YEAR 199°
FOR TAX YEAR 2000
FOR TAX YEAR 2001

TOTAL CARRYOVER

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR CONTRIBUTIONS 237
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 237
10% OF TAXABLE INCOME AS ADJUSTED 0
EXCESS CONTRIBUTIONS 237
ALLOWABLE CONTRIBUTIONS DEDUCTION o

e ———— e e

. 10 STATEMENT(S) 5
23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002,09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO 1



JUN-24-2824 &B:31 FROM:BURTON AND RSSOCIATE 3686505764 TO: 13663795443 F.B

"PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520
FORM 1120 OTHER DEDUCTIONS STATEMENT 6
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
ACCOUNTING 1,028.
ADMINISTRATION 12,883.
BACKGROUND CHECKS 80.
BANK FEES 210.
DRUG TESTING 3,053.
FERRY TRAVEL 6,506.
FUEL 85,383.
HIRE OUT SERVICES 4,924.
INSURANCE 36,950.
MEMBERSHIP FEES 100.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,413.
PARKING 72.
PERMITS 150.
CELL PHONE : 7.360.
TELEPHONE 9,526.
PORT OF SEATTLE 6,267.
SPONSORSHIPS 147.
TRAINING 2,940,
UNIFORMS 366.
UTILITIES 1,567.
VEHICLES MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS 66,697.
VEHICLE WASH 485,
COMP CERTIFICATES 2,743.
DRIVER TIPS 1,028,
EMP COMP 957.
REFUNDS 1,091,
MEALS AND ENTERTAINMENT 469.
TOTAL TO FORM 1120, LINE 26 254,395,
SCHEDULE L OTHER CURRENT ASSETS STATEMENT 7

BEGINNING OF END OF TAX

DESCRIPTION TAX YEAR YEAR

UNDEPOSITED FUNDS 68.

TOTAL TO SCHEDULE L, LINE 6 68.
11 STATEMENT(S) 6, 7

23140914 798465 PENNCO 2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO_1



JUN-24-c884 88:32 FROM:BURTON AMD ASSOCIATE 3086585764 T0: 13603795443 F.9

" PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520
e
SCHEDULE L OTHER INVESTMENTS STATEMENT 8

BEGINNING OF END OF TAX

DESCRIPTION TAX YEAR YEAR
LOAN RECEIVEABLE 30,842.
TOTAL TO SCHEDULE L, LINE 9 30,842,

—

SCHEDULE L OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES STATEMENT 9
BEGINNING OF END OF TAX

DESCRIPTION TAX YEAR YEAR
PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE 8,445.
LOC FIRST FEDERAL 21,078.
TOTAL TO SCHEDULE L, LINE 18 29,523,
SCHEDULE L OTHER LIABILITIES STATEMENT 10

BEGINNING OF END OF TAX

DESCRIPTION TAX YEAR YEAR
VEHICLE DEBT 120,119.
TOTAL TO SCEEDULE L, LINE 21 120,119.
FORM 4562 PART I - SECTION 179 EXPENSE STATEMENT 11

(C)

(R) (B) ELECTED

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY COST COST
1997 E350 15 PSGR VAN 2,293, 2,293.
1999 E350 15 PSGR VAN 3,076. 3,076.
COMPAQ LAPTOP COMPUTER 700. 700.
COMPAQ COMPUTER SYSTEM 910. 910.
ALL IN ONE SYSTEM 1,400. 1,400,
CELL PHONES 350. 350.
1994 FORD DIESEL TRUCK 17,000, 17,000.
TOTAL TO FORM 4562, PART I, LINE 6 25,729, 25,729.
12 STATEMENT(S) 8, 9, 10, 11

23140914 798465 PENNCO

2002.09000 PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. PENNCO_1



JUN-24-2204 88:33 FROM:BURTON AMND ASSOCIARTE 3686585764 TO: 13603795443 P.1e

- PENNCO TRANSPORTATION, INC. 42-0906520
e W
FORM 4797 ORDINARY GAINS AND LOSSES STATEMENT 12

DESCRIPTION DATE DATE SALES DEPR COST GAIN
OF PROPERTY ACQUIRED  SOLD PRICE ALLOWED OR BASIS OR LOSS

1990 FORD E250 01/01/02 12/31/02 3,766, 1,839. 1,927.
1991 FORD AEROSTAR 01/01/02 12/31/02 0. 667. -667.
1999 FORD WINDSTAR 01/01/02 12/31/02 23,000, 4,818. 18,182.
STORAGE SHED 01/01/02 12/31/02 300. 700, -400.
TOTALS TO FORM 4797, LINE 10 27,066. 8,024, 19,042.

13 STATEMENT(S) 12
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FARES

TO SEATTLE/TACOMA/SEATAC

FULL FARE FULL FARE
P.A./ SEQ. JEFFCO
ONE TWO THREE FOUR ONE TWO THREE FOUR
ROUND TRIP $96.25| $156.75| $217.25) $277.75 ROUND TRIP $90.75| $151.25| $211.75| $272.25
ONE WAY $74.25] $134.75] $196.25] $255.75 ONE WAY $68.75] $129.25| $189.75{ $250.25
ADD RIDER $60.50 ADD RIDER $60.50
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR THOSE CUSTOMERS WHO CHOOSE TO MEET DRIVER AT OFFICE OR MNG LOCATION
ROUND TRIP $87.50 ROUND TRIP $82.50
ONE WAY $67.50 ONE WAY $62.50
ADD RIDER $55.00 ADD RIDER $55.00
SENIOR RATES SENIOR RATES
P.A./SEQ. JEFFCO
ROUND TRIP $86.50] $143.50| $200.50| $257.50 ROUND TRIP $81.75| $138.75| $195.75| $252.75
ONE WAY $66.50] $123.50] $180.50| $237.50 ONE WAY $61.75] $118.75| $175.75] $232.75
ADD RIDER $57.00 ADD RIDER $57.00
DISCOUNTED RATE FOR THOSE CUSTOMERS WHO CHOOSE TO MEET DRIVER AT OFFICE OR MNG LOCATION
ROUND TRIP $78.75 ROUND TRIP $72.50
ONE WAY $60.75 ONE WAY $62.50
ADD RIDER $49.50 ADD RIDER $49.50

TWO PIECES LUGGAGE ALLOWED-- ADD LUGGAGE $3.00 EA.

BICYCLES - SKIS - GOLF CLUBS: $10.00

CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS RIDE @ ADDITIONAL SENIOR RATE-- PARENTS SUPPLY CAR SEAT AND SECURE

FREQUENT RIDER PACKAGES - 13 ROUND TRIPS FOR THE PRICE OF 10 - PRICES ARE FIGURED AT SENIOR RATE

CLALLAM COUNTY PACKAGE RATE - $865.00

JEFFERSON COUNTY PACKAGE RATE - $817.50

DOG KENNELS:

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

7/22/2004Fares




